INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
62-2032-02
SmartVFD
Three Contactor and Three Contactor
Auto-Bypass Assemblies
APPLICATION
Three Contactor Bypass
The Smart VFD Three Contactor Bypass Assemblies

NEMA1 3 Contactor
Bypass
NEMA1 3
Contactor Auto
Bypass
NEMA12 3
Contactor Bypass
NEMA12 3
Contactor Auto
Bypass
NEMA3R 3
Contactor Bypass
NEMA3R Contactor
Auto Bypass
460
1.5 3.4 4 HVFDSB3C0015G130 HVFDSB3C0015G131 HVFDSB3C0015G230 HVFDSB3C0015G231 HVFDSB3C0015G330 HVFDSB3C0015G331
2 4.8 4 HVFDSB3C0020G130 HVFDSB3C0020G131 HVFDSB3C0020G230 HVFDSB3C0020G231 HVFDSB3C0020G330 HVFDSB3C0020G331
3 5.6 4 HVFDSB3C0030G130 HVFDSB3C0030G131 HVFDSB3C0030G230 HVFDSB3C0030G231 HVFDSB3C0030G330 HVFDSB3C0030G331
4 8 4 HVFDSB3C0040G130 HVFDSB3C0040G131 HVFDSB3C0040G230 HVFDSB3C0040G231 HVFDSB3C0040G330 HVFDSB3C0040G331
5 9.6 4 HVFDSB3C0050G130 HVFDSB3C0050G131 HVFDSB3C0050G230 HVFDSB3C0050G231 HVFDSB3C0050G330 HVFDSB3C0050G331
7.5 12 4 HVFDSB3C0075G130 HVFDSB3C0075G131 HVFDSB3C0075G230 HVFDSB3C0075G231 HVFDSB3C0075G330 HVFDSB3C0075G331
10 16 5 HVFDSB3C0100G130 HVFDSB3C0100G131 HVFDSB3C0100G230 HVFDSB3C0100G231 HVFDSB3C0100G330 HVFDSB3C0100G331
15 23 5 HVFDSB3C0150G130 HVFDSB3C0150G131 HVFDSB3C0150G230 HVFDSB3C0150G231 HVFDSB3C0150G330 HVFDSB3C0150G331
20 31 5 HVFDSB3C0200G130 HVFDSB3C0200G131 HVFDSB3C0200G230 HVFDSB3C0200G231 HVFDSB3C0200G330 HVFDSB3C0200G331
25 38 6 HVFDSB3C0250G130 HVFDSB3C0250G131 HVFDSB3C0250G230 HVFDSB3C0250G231 HVFDSB3C0250G330 HVFDSB3C0250G331
30 46 6 HVFDSB3C0300G130 HVFDSB3C0300G131 HVFDSB3C0300G230 HVFDSB3C0300G231 HVFDSB3C0300G330 HVFDSB3C0300G331
40 61 6 HVFDSB3C0400G130 HVFDSB3C0400G131 HVFDSB3C0400G230 HVFDSB3C0400G231 HVFDSB3C0400G330 HVFDSB3C0400G331
50 72 7 HVFDSB3C0500G130 HVFDSB3C0500G131 HVFDSB3C0500G230 HVFDSB3C0500G231 HVFDSB3C0500G330 HVFDSB3C0500G331
60 87 7 HVFDSB3C0600G130 HVFDSB3C0600G131 HVFDSB3C0600G230 HVFDSB3C0600G231 HVFDSB3C0600G330 HVFDSB3C0600G331
75 105 7 HVFDSB3C0750G130 HVFDSB3C0750G131 HVFDSB3C0750G230 HVFDSB3C0750G231 HVFDSB3C0750G330 HVFDSB3C0750G331
100 140 8 HVFDSB3C1000G130 HVFDSB3C1000G131 HVFDSB3C1000G230 HVFDSB3C1000G231 HVFDSB3C1000G330 HVFDSB3C1000G331
120 170 8 HVFDSB3C1250G130 HVFDSB3C1250G131 HVFDSB3C1250G230 HVFDSB3C1250G231 HVFDSB3C1250G330 HVFDSB3C1250G331
150 205 8 HVFDSB3C1500G130 HVFDSB3C1500G131 HVFDSB3C1500G230 HVFDSB3C1500G231 HVFDSB3C1500G330 HVFDSB3C1500G331
208
0.75 3.7 4 HVFDSB3A0007G130 HVFDSB3A0007G131 HVFDSB3A0007G230 HVFDSB3A0007G231 HVFDSB3A0007G330 HVFDSB3A0007G331
1 4.8 4 HVFDSB3A0010G130 HVFDSB3A0010G131 HVFDSB3A0010G230 HVFDSB3A0010G231 HVFDSB3A0010G330 HVFDSB3A0010G331
1.5 6.6 4 HVFDSB3A0015G130 HVFDSB3A0015G131 HVFDSB3A0015G230 HVFDSB3A0015G231 HVFDSB3A0015G330 HVFDSB3A0015G331
2 8 4 HVFDSB3A0020G130 HVFDSB3A0020G131 HVFDSB3A0020G230 HVFDSB3A0020G231 HVFDSB3A0020G330 HVFDSB3A0020G331
3 11 4 HVFDSB3A0030G130 HVFDSB3A0030G131 HVFDSB3A0030G230 HVFDSB3A0030G231 HVFDSB3A0030G330 HVFDSB3A0030G331
5 18 5 HVFDSB3A0050G130 HVFDSB3A0050G131 HVFDSB3A0050G230 HVFDSB3A0050G231 HVFDSB3A0050G330 HVFDSB3A0050G331
7.5 24 5 HVFDSB3A0075G130 HVFDSB3A0075G131 HVFDSB3A0075G230 HVFDSB3A0075G231 HVFDSB3A0075G330 HVFDSB3A0075G331
10 31 5 HVFDSB3A0100G130 HVFDSB3A0100G131 HVFDSB3A0100G230 HVFDSB3A0100G231 HVFDSB3A0100G330 HVFDSB3A0100G331
15 48 6 HVFDSB3A0150G130 HVFDSB3A0150G131 HVFDSB3A0150G230 HVFDSB3A0150G231 HVFDSB3A0150G330 HVFDSB3A0150G331
20 62 6 HVFDSB3A0200G130 HVFDSB3A0200G131 HVFDSB3A0200G230 HVFDSB3A0200G231 HVFDSB3A0200G330 HVFDSB3A0200G331
25 75 6 HVFDSB3A0250G130 HVFDSB3A0250G131 HVFDSB3A0250G230 HVFDSB3A0250G231 HVFDSB3A0250G330 HVFDSB3A0250G331
30 88 7 HVFDSB3A0300G130 HVFDSB3A0300G131 HVFDSB3A0300G230 HVFDSB3A0300G231 HVFDSB3A0300G330 HVFDSB3A0300G331
40 105 7 HVFDSB3A0400G130 HVFDSB3A0400G131 HVFDSB3A0400G230 HVFDSB3A0400G231 HVFDSB3A0400G330 HVFDSB3A0400G331
50 140 8 HVFDSB3A0500G130 HVFDSB3A0500G131 HVFDSB3A0500G230 HVFDSB3A0500G231 HVFDSB3A0500G330 HVFDSB3A0500G331
60 170 8 HVFDSB3A0600G130 HVFDSB3A0600G131 HVFDSB3A0600G230 HVFDSB3A0600G231 HVFDSB3A0600G330 HVFDSB3A0600G331
75 205 8 HVFDSB3A0750G130 HVFDSB3A0750G131 HVFDSB3A0750G230 HVFDSB3A0750G231 HVFDSB3A0750G330 HVFDSB3A0750G331
SMARTVFD THREE CONTACTOR AND THREE CONTACTOR AUTO-BYPASS ASSEMBLIES
62-2032—02 6
230
0.75 3.7 4 HVFDSB3B0007G130 HVFDSB3B0007G131 HVFDSB3B0007G230 HVFDSB3B0007G231 HVFDSB3B0007G330 HVFDSB3B0007G331
1 4.8 4 HVFDSB3B0010G130 HVFDSB3B0010G131 HVFDSB3B0010G230 HVFDSB3B0010G231 HVFDSB3B0010G330 HVFDSB3B0010G331
1.5 6.6 4 HVFDSB3B0015G130 HVFDSB3B0015G131 HVFDSB3B0015G230 HVFDSB3B0015G231 HVFDSB3B0015G330 HVFDSB3B0015G331
2 8 4 HVFDSB3B0020G130 HVFDSB3B0020G131 HVFDSB3B0020G230 HVFDSB3B0020G231 HVFDSB3B0020G330 HVFDSB3B0020G331
3 11 4 HVFDSB3B0030G130 HVFDSB3B0030G131 HVFDSB3B0030G230 HVFDSB3B0030G231 HVFDSB3B0030G330 HVFDSB3B0030G331
5 18 5 HVFDSB3B0050G130 HVFDSB3B0050G131 HVFDSB3B0050G230 HVFDSB3B0050G231 HVFDSB3B0050G330 HVFDSB3B0050G331
7.5 24 5 HVFDSB3B0075G130 HVFDSB3B0075G131 HVFDSB3B0075G230 HVFDSB3B0075G231 HVFDSB3B0075G330 HVFDSB3B0075G331
10 31 5 HVFDSB3B0100G130 HVFDSB3B0100G131 HVFDSB3B0100G230 HVFDSB3B0100G231 HVFDSB3B0100G330 HVFDSB3B0100G331
15 48 6 HVFDSB3B0150G130 HVFDSB3B0150G131 HVFDSB3B0150G230 HVFDSB3B0150G231 HVFDSB3B0150G330 HVFDSB3B0150G331
20 62 6 HVFDSB3B0200G130 HVFDSB3B0200G131 HVFDSB3B0200G230 HVFDSB3B0200G231 HVFDSB3B0200G330 HVFDSB3B0200G331
25 75 6 HVFDSB3B0250G130 HVFDSB3B0250G131 HVFDSB3B0250G230 HVFDSB3B0250G231 HVFDSB3B0250G330 HVFDSB3B0250G331
30 88 7 HVFDSB3B0300G130 HVFDSB3B0300G131 HVFDSB3B0300G230 HVFDSB3B0300G231 HVFDSB3B0300G330 HVFDSB3B0300G331
40 105 7 HVFDSB3B0400G130 HVFDSB3B0400G131 HVFDSB3B0400G230 HVFDSB3B0400G231 HVFDSB3B0400G330 HVFDSB3B0400G331
50 140 8 HVFDSB3B0500G130 HVFDSB3B0500G131 HVFDSB3B0500G230 HVFDSB3B0500G231 HVFDSB3B0500G330 HVFDSB3B0500G331
60 170 8 HVFDSB3B0600G130 HVFDSB3B0600G131 HVFDSB3B0600G230 HVFDSB3B0600G231 HVFDSB3B0600G330 HVFDSB3B0600G331
75 205 8 HVFDSB3B0750G130 HVFDSB3B0750G131 HVFDSB3B0750G230 HVFDSB3B0750G231 HVFDSB3B0750G330 HVFDSB3B0750G331
Table 1. SmartVFD 3 Contactor and 3 Contactor Auto-Bypass.  (Continued)
NEMA1 NEMA12 NEMA3R
Voltage HP Amps Frame
NEMA1 3 Contactor